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MR-Reducers Reducer-MR are required whenever PG threaded holes have
already been bored, but are too large for the connector required.

Part 
Number

Thread Type & Size
Female to Female

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-9 to 7
PG-11 to 7
PG-11 to 9
PG-13 to 7 
PG-13 to 9
PG-13 to 11
PG-16 to 7
PG-16 to 9
PG-16 to 11
PG-16 to 13
PG-21 to 11
PG-21 to 13 

52003750
52003760
52003770
52003780
52003790
52003800
52003810
52003820
52003830
52003840
52003850
52003860

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

Part 
Number

Thread Type & Size
Female to Female

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-21 to 16
PG-29 to 13
PG-29 to 16
PG-29 to 21
PG-36 to 16
PG-36 to 21
PG-36 to 29
PG-42 to 29
PG-42 to 36
PG-48 to 36
PG-48 to 42

52003870
52003880
52003890
52003900
52003910
52003920
52003930
52003940
52003950
52003970
52003980

50
50
50
25
25
25
50
10
10
10
10

ME-Enlargers
Enlargers-ME are required whenever existing PG threaded holes
are too small for the required connector.

Part 
Number

Thread Type & Size
Male to Female

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-7 to 9
PG-9 to 11
PG-9 to 13
PG-11 to 13
PG-11 to 16
PG-11 to 21
PG-13 to 16

52003990
52004000
52004010
52004020
52004030
52004040
52004050

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Part 
Number

Thread Type & Size
Male to Female

Standard
Pack
Size

PG-13 to 21
PG-16 to 21
PG-16 to 29
PG-21 to 29
PG-29 to 36
PG-36 to 42
PG-42 to 48

52004060
52004070
52004080
52004090
52004100
52004110
52004120

50
50
50
50
50
10
10

PG/ NPT Adapters PG hub to NPT connectors are required whenever an NPT
connector is to be installed into a PG-threaded hole.

Part 
Number

Thread Type & Size
Male to Female

Standard
Pack
Size

PG 11 to NPT 1/2"
PG 13 to NPT 1/2"
PG 16 to NPT 1/2"
PG 21 to NPT 1/2"
PG 21 to NPT 3/4"
PG 29 to NPT 1"

01112
01312
01612
02112
02134
02910

10
10
10
10
10
10

NPT/ PG Adapters
NPT hub to PG Connectors are to be used when a PG Connector
needs to be installed in an NPT threaded hole.

Part 
Number

Thread Type & Size
Male to Female

Standard
Pack
Size

NPT 1/2” - PG 11
NPT 1/2” - PG 13
NPT 1/2” - PG 16
NPT 3/4” - PG 11
NPT 3/4” - PG 13
NPT 3/4” - PG 16
NPT 3/4” - PG 21
NPT 1” - PG 16

11211
11213
11216
13411
13413
13416
13421
11116

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10


