FITTINGS

Nickel Plated Brass Reducers, Enlargers, & Adapters in PG, NPT, & Metric Combinations



MR-Reducers



Reducer-MR are required whenever PG threaded holes have already been bored, but are too large for the connector required.

Part Number	Thread Type & Size Female to Female	Standard Pack Size	Part Number	Thread Type & Size Female to Female	Standard Pack Size
52003750	PG-9 to 7	100	52003870	PG-21 to 16	50
52003760	PG-11 to 7	100	52003880	PG-29 to 13	50
52003770	PG-11 to 9	100	52003890	PG-29 to 16	50
52003780	PG-13 to 7	100	52003900	PG-29 to 21	25
52003790	PG-13 to 9	100	52003910	PG-36 to 16	25
52003800	PG-13 to 11	100	52003920	PG-36 to 21	25
52003810	PG-16 to 7	100	52003930	PG-36 to 29	50
52003820	PG-16 to 9	100	52003940	PG-42 to 29	10
52003830	PG-16 to 11	100	52003950	PG-42 to 36	10
52003840	PG-16 to 13	100	52003970	PG-48 to 36	10
52003850	PG-21 to 11	50	52003980	PG-48 to 42	10
52003860	PG-21 to 13	50			

ME-Enlargers



Enlargers-ME are required whenever existing PG threaded holes are too small for the required connector.

Part Number	Thread Type & Size Male to Female	Standard Pack Size	Part Number	Thread Type & Size Male to Female	Standard Pack Size
52003990	PG-7 to 9	100	52004060	PG-13 to 21	50
52004000	PG-9 to 11	100	52004070	PG-16 to 21	50
52004010	PG-9 to 13	100	52004080	PG-16 to 29	50
52004020	PG-11 to 13	100	52004090	PG-21 to 29	50
52004030	PG-11 to 16	100	52004100	PG-29 to 36	50
52004040	PG-11 to 21	100	52004110	PG-36 to 42	10
52004050	PG-13 to 16	100	52004120	PG-42 to 48	10

PG/NPT Adapters



PG hub to NPT connectors are required whenever an NPT connector is to be installed into a PG-threaded hole.

Part Number	Thread Type & Size Male to Female	Standard Pack Size
01112	PG 11 to NPT 1/2"	10
01312	PG 13 to NPT 1/2"	10
01612	PG 16 to NPT 1/2"	10
02112	PG 21 to NPT 1/2"	10
02134	PG 21 to NPT 3/4"	10
02910	PG 29 to NPT 1"	10

NPT/PG Adapters



NPT hub to PG Connectors are to be used when a PG Connector needs to be installed in an NPT threaded hole.

Part Number	Thread Type & Size Male to Female	Standard Pack Size
11211	NPT 1/2" - PG 11	10
11213	NPT 1/2" - PG 13	10
11216	NPT 1/2" - PG 16	10
13411	NPT 3/4" - PG 11	10
13413	NPT 3/4" - PG 13	10
13416	NPT 3/4" - PG 16	10
13421	NPT 3/4" - PG 21	10
11116	NPT 1" - PG 16	10

